
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

M M3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R12, M 6M 2M 5P M3/1D. Smith 493158 10/0135

 2 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R4, M 8M 8P 2P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/0125

 3 NAN'S PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R11, M 7M 3P 8P M3/2S. Gittoes 494458 1/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINGVIEW NOAH Last start placegetter WPK, 13/10/2021, R3, P 3P (FEL)P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 542057 1/0186

 2 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0174

 3 ROCK BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0174

 4 DEADLY FRANK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4R. Hancock 531897 2/0156

 5 MINI MOSCATO Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2021, R11, P 6P 5C 3P 5/4S. Easey 539384 1/0144

 6 GUM BEND SECRETS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 3Y 5/4W. White 525572 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P MX 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score DAP, 07/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6C 2P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534579 3/0194

 2 MR. IBROX Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2I. Forno 531305 3/2150

 3 GUM BEND SECRETS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 3Y 5/4W. White 525572 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEEL PULSE Last start winner BUL, 04/05/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2C. Bilal 532381 5/4189

 2 IDEAL DREAM Last start placegetter RIC, 21/09/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/1R. Welsh 499624 11/9207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABULOUS PABLO Last start winner BUL, 12/10/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4S. Easey 544452 1/094

 2 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start placegetter RIC, 06/10/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2S. Easey 537585 3/2207

 3 REMOVALIST Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1R. Brewer 533477 5/4183

 4 TAKAHI TIGER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4J. Bertinato 538992 1/0119

 5 LEAD THIS WAY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/09/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/197

 6 VENOM CARTEL 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/1B. Van Deinsen 520939 10/5208

 7 JAGORA BALE Last start Country winner TEM, 09/10/2021, R8, Y 1Y 2P 4P 5/1J. White 499387 9/7206

 8 PHOENIX RULES 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R6, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/3J. Callaughan 528284 5/1185

 9 COOPER'S DREAM 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2P (FEL)P 5/4D. Smith 542148 1/0136

 10 BROWN SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R9, C 6C 2C 5P 5/4M. Buckley 497114 5/0244

 11 DARK SPHERE Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2M. Buckley 497110 7/2213

 12 IMPRESS BOBBY Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2C. Bilal 533840 4/2207

 13 OLD MAN TRAPPER Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Brewer 538019 4/0159

 14 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score WPK, 29/09/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2P. Sims 530534 5/2135

 15 IMPRESS TITMUS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Sims 544556 1/0124

 16 IMPATIENT RAE Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0123

 17 PATIENT ROOSTER Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R11, Y 5Y 6Y 1Y 5/4S. Easey 539076 1/0122

 18 SHOTS FIRED 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1W. White 522006 9/1117

 19 PLATINUM ADMIT Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4S. Easey 532766 1/0102

 20 YOUNG SHELDON Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R10, Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 5/4W. White 522921 2/0102

 21 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/3S. Easey 529709 6/185

 22 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/778

 23 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 6/569

 24 MOTOWN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 4/363
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R1, P 2P 3Y 2Y M/1R. Webster 539665 0/0140

 2 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R2, P 2P M/1J. Richardson 542155 0/0134

 3 UP THERE CHARLIE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/10/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/0126

 4 LAGOON TAUPY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R2, P 3P 7Y M/1R. Webster 539662 0/079

 5 OMNIPOTENT BLUE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y

RIC, 08/09/2021, R2, P

2Y 4Y 2P M/1R. Hancock 539603 0/0124

 6 BUTTERFLY ANGEL First start M/1J. Richardson 542158 0/00

 7 MAMBO HERRERA First start M/1R. Brewer 543133 0/00

 8 BEGA BOY 2 First start M/1L. Rodgers 540240 0/00

 9 LUNA EFFECT 2 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 12/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/042

 10 OPTIMUS JESSIE Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 12/10/2021, R2, P 6P M/1N. Auld 544748 0/042

 11 DESPICABLE VINNY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7P 8P M/1R. Hancock 528702 0/068

 12 CALLA AVATAR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 5Y M/1J. Callaughan 538340 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIBRILLATION Last start winner BUL, 12/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2K. Coleman 529692 8/7264

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Last start winner BUL, 05/10/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531243 9/6246

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Last start winner BUL, 12/10/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/2R. Hancock 529712 13/10194

 4 PHASE Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 3P 7C 2C 3/1/2M. Eberand 534684 10/5252

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 15 October 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NORDIC ROMAN Last start placegetter GBN, 08/10/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5258

 2 ARGO'S FLYER 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 26/09/2021, R12, P 4C 7C 4P 4/1/2R. Nicolaou 531136 7/5170

 3 VERIDIS BALE Dropping in grade NOW, 04/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 8C 4/1/2S. Rhodes 526885 10/5163

 4 UTAH GHOST Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 4/1/2J. Satti 524143 10/4239

 5 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score BUL, 28/08/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 2C 4/1/1D. Campbell 532803 6/4196

 6 KUDOS BALE Weighted points score DAP, 04/09/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 508622 9/3144

 7 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 4/1/1D. Campbell 520292 8/6139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENZO HERRERA Last start winner BUL, 12/10/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3R. Brewer 543131 2/1211

 2 CLANDESTINE Last start winner BUL, 12/10/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3P. Sims 541249 3/1195

 3 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Last start winner BUL, 12/10/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 547599 1/0149

 4 MR. WENDAL Last start placegetter DAP, 14/10/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3J. Little 533618 4/1210

 5 WHITEY SPHERE Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2M. Buckley 497115 5/2207

 6 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4M. Hardman 544060 1/0143

 7 TAKAHI TIGER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4J. Bertinato 538992 1/0119

 8 LEAD THIS WAY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/09/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/197

 9 GRAND ELLE Last start placegetter BUL, 05/10/2021, R12, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/089

 10 VENOM CARTEL 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/1B. Van Deinsen 520939 10/5208

 11 PHOENIX RULES 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R6, Y 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/3J. Callaughan 528284 5/1185

 12 COOPER'S DREAM 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 11/10/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2P (FEL)P 5/4D. Smith 542148 1/0136

 13 TIGER ARMY Last start Country winner GBN, 12/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 1P 5Y 5/4B. Dargan 539249 2/0120

 14 EL REY LEON Weighted points score SAN, 07/01/2021, R2 6C 2P 3P 5/4C. Bilal 528081 2/0206

 15 DEADLY FRANK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3R. Hancock 531897 2/1156

 16 TEDDY'S BOY Weighted points score BUL, 05/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4T. Provost 532423 1/0156

 17 BOOMIN' ETHICS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 5/1P. Mantach 498952 13/2141

 18 ULTIMATE COAT Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3M. Hardman 538881 4/1132

 19 POLISH PIEROGI Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1P 5P 5/3L. Rodgers 530493 2/1128

 20 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R4, M 8M 8P 2P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0125

 21 IMPRESS TITMUS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Sims 544556 1/0124

 22 PERFECT PATSY Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Brown 535813 1/0117

 23 SHOTS FIRED 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1W. White 522006 9/1117

 24 CRIME THRILLER Weighted points score NOW, 11/10/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 5/4C. O'Brien 542187 1/0101

 25 DESPICABLE RILEY Weighted points score RIC, 24/09/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Easey 529708 1/094

 26 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Weighted points score GBN, 10/09/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3D. Campbell 524921 4/193

 27 BARTHOLOMEW BALE Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3S. Rhodes 499379 8/181

 28 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/778

 29 LOVE SOME MORE Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R6, Y 8Y 7Y 1Y 5/4E. Borg 540957 1/074

 30 LAMONT BALE Weighted points score BUL, 05/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 536534 3/072

 31 GO BONZO Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3S. Gittoes 500042 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MOTOWN PRINCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 4/363

 33 TWO CAN TOMMY Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 4Y 7Y 8P 5/4A. Stewart 529888 2/061

 34 INEPT Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8Y 7P 5/4C. Benjamin 520458 2/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R1, P 2P 3Y 2Y M/1R. Webster 539665 0/0140

 2 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R2, P 2P M/1J. Richardson 542155 0/0134

 3 UP THERE CHARLIE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/10/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/0126

 4 LAGOON TAUPY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/10/2021, R2, P 3P 7Y M/1R. Webster 539662 0/079

 5 OMNIPOTENT BLUE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y

RIC, 08/09/2021, R2, P

2Y 4Y 2P M/1R. Hancock 539603 0/0124

 6 VALOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 05/10/2021, R1, P 5P 3P M/1J. Richardson 542159 0/088

 7 CALLA SUE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 07/10/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1J. Callaughan 538343 0/074

 8 RAREFIED AIR First start M/1N. Auld 544983 0/00

 9 MAGIC HULK First start M/1A. Pagano 537888 0/00

 10 BEGA BOY 1 First start M/1L. Rodgers 540240 0/00

 11 WICKED CYCLONE Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 12/10/2021, R1, P 4P M/1C. Brewer 543265 0/058

 12 LUNA EFFECT 1 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 12/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/042

 13 DESPICABLE VINNY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7P 8P M/1R. Hancock 528702 0/068

 14 CALLA AVATAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 5Y M/1J. Callaughan 538340 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 12/10/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 13/1194

 2 BOOMIN' ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Mantach 498952 13/10141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE SHADOW Last start placegetter BUL, 05/10/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4A. Pagano 522488 6/0270

 2 ARGO'S FLYER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2021, R10, C 4C 7C 4P 5/3R. Nicolaou 531136 7/1170

 3 GUM BEND SECRETS 3 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 3Y 5/4W. White 525572 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALLA SUE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 07/10/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1J. Callaughan 538343 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUM BEND SECRETS 5 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 3Y 5/4W. White 525572 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 19 October 2021

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUM BEND SECRETS 4 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 3Y 5/4W. White 525572 1/092
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